AFFORDABLE
INNOVATIONS
2025FOR VITREORETINAL SURGERY
RUMEX
INSTRUMENTS
2
VITREORETINAL INSTRUMENTS AND CONSUMABLES
Product design and/or features that do not influence its functionallity and main parameters are subject to change.

12
-304-25D
12
-209-25D
12
-410-27DP
12
-202-25DP
*Tip only. Handles are sold separately.
16
VITREORETINAL INSTRUMENTS AND CONSUMABLES
Product design and/or features that do not influence its functionallity and main parameters are subject to change.
ONE-PIECE VITREORETINAL INSTRUMENTS WITH FLUSHING SYSTEM
Eckardt End-Gripping
Forceps
12-410-23H 23 Ga
12-410-25H 25 Ga
Gripping Forceps
With a sandblasted platform
12-301-23H 23 Ga
12-301-25H 25 Ga
Curved Subretinal
Scissors
Curvature radius 12.00 mm
12-209-23H 23 Ga
12-209-25H 25 Ga
Gripping Forceps
With a “crocodile” platform
12-304-23H 23 Ga
12-304-25H 25 Ga
ILM
ERM
End-Grasping Forceps
Expanded space
between branches
12-4013H 23 Ga
12-4013-25H 25 Ga
Enhanced visualization!
12
-410-25D
12

for adjustable traction.
Overall length 110 mm
4-2201T
Reusable Trocar System with Closure Valves
Package includes:
• Trocar cannula with closure valves – 5 pcs
• Loading forceps – 1 pc
• Fixation plate – 1 pc
• Cannula inserter – 3 pcs
• Universal infusion line – 1 pc
• Sterilization tray – 1 pc
12-5173-23 23 Ga
12-5173-25 25 Ga
REUSABLE TWO STEP TROCAR SYSTEMS
Straight
VRS-19 - 19 Ga
VRS-20 - 20 Ga
VRS-23 - 23 Ga
VRS-25 - 25 Ga
Angled
VRA-19 - 19 Ga
VRA-20 - 20 Ga
VRA-23 - 23 Ga
VRA-25 - 25 Ga
2 extra cannulas
MVR knives should be purchased separately
STERILE 6
18
VITREORETINAL INSTRUMENTS AND CONSUMABLES
Product design and/or features that do not influence its functionallity and main parameters are subject to change.
DISPOSABLE ONE-PIECE STAINLESS
STEEL INSTRUMENTS
All stainless steel disposable instruments in 23 and 25 Ga
are designed for precise manipulations during posterior segment surgeries.
Eckardt End-Gripping
Forceps
Asymmetrical End-
Grasping Forceps
12-420-23D 23 Ga
12-420-25D 25 Ga
Gripping Forceps
12-301-23D 23 Ga
12-301-25D 25 Ga
Gripping Forceps
With a “crocodile” platform
Pick Forceps
12-325-23D 23 Ga
12-325-25D 25 Ga
Curved Scissors
12-209-23D 23 Ga
12-209-25D 25 Ga
ERMILM
ILM
ERM
12-410-23D 23 Ga
12-410-25D 25 Ga
12-304-23D 23 Ga
12-304-25D 25 Ga
STERILE 6
Product design and/or features that do not influence its functionallity and main parameters are subject to change. 19
VITREORETINAL INSTRUMENTS AND CONSUMABLES
Eckardt End-
Gripping Forceps
12-410-23DP  23 Ga
12-410-25DP  25 Ga
12-410-27DP  27 Ga
Gripping Forceps
With a “crocodile“ platform
12-304-23DP 23 Ga
12-304-25DP 25 Ga
12-304-27DP  27 Ga
Curved Scissors
12-209-23DP 23 Ga
12-209-25DP 25 Ga
12-209-27DP 27 Ga
Straight Scissors
12-211-23DP  23 Ga
12-211-25DP  25 Ga
12-211-27DP  27 Ga
Vertical Scissors
45°
12-202-23DP 23 Ga
12-202-25DP 25 Ga
23 Ga
25 Ga
27 Ga
DISPOSABLE DIAMOND DUSTED

STERILE 5
Product design and/or features that do not influence its functionallity and main parameters are subject to change. 25
VITREORETINAL INSTRUMENTS AND CONSUMABLES
DISPOSABLE LASER PROBES
Designed to perform endo-ocular laser photocoagulation treatment
23 Ga
25 Ga
27 Ga
COMING SOON*
Surgical system/type
of the probe
Straight Curved Extensible
SMA 905 Connector:
Alcon®, Zeiss®,
COHERENT®, Ellex®
RLS-23AZ 23 Ga RLC-23AZ 23 Ga RLEX-23AZ 23 Ga
RLS-25AZ 25 Ga RLC-25AZ 25 Ga RLEX-25AZ 25 Ga
RLS-27AZ 27 Ga RLC-27AZ 27 Ga
DORC®
RLS-23D 23 Ga RLC-23D 23 Ga RLEX-23D 23 Ga
RLS-25D 25 Ga RLC-25D 25 Ga RLEX-25D 25 Ga
RLS-27D 27 Ga RLC-27D 27 Ga
*Products in the process of development and certification
STERILE 6
26
VITREORETINAL INSTRUMENTS AND CONSUMABLES

28
VITREORETINAL INSTRUMENTS AND CONSUMABLES
Product design and/or features that do not influence its functionallity and main parameters are subject to change.
DISPOSABLE VITRECTOMY CUTTERS
Help to e�ciently cut and aspirate vitreous
23 Ga
25 Ga
27 Ga
COMING SOON*
Surgical system/type
of the cutter
Single Cut Speed/Pressure Double Cut Speed/Pressure
Alcon®:
Accurus®DORC®:
Associate®
RV-23AC 23 Ga Speed: 2000 CPM
Pressure: 42 PSIRV-25AC 25 Ga
B&L®: Stellaris®
RV-23BF 23 Ga
Speed: 5000 CPM
Pressure: 42 PSI
RV-23BFd 23 Ga
Speed: 10000 CPM
Pressure: 42 PSI
RV-25BF 25 Ga RV-25BFd 25 Ga
RV-27BF 27 Ga
Oertli®: OS4®
RV-23OS 23 Ga
Speed: 5000 CPM
Pressure: 35-37 PSI
RV-25OS 25 Ga
RV-27OS 27 Ga
BVI® (OPTIKON):
R-Evo Smart® CR
RV-23OB 23 Ga
Speed: 5000 CPM
Pressure: 30 PSI
RV-23OBd 23 Ga
Speed: 10000 CPM
Pressure: 30 PSI
RV-25OB 25 Ga
RV-27OB 27 Ga
BVI® (OPTIKON):
R-Evolution®
CRZEISS®: VISALIS®
RV-23OZ 23 Ga
Speed: 6000 CPM
Pressure: 43 PSI
RV-23OZd 23 Ga
Speed: 12000 CPM
Pressure: 43 PSI
RV-25OZ 25 Ga
RV-27OZ 27 Ga
DORC®: EVA®
RV-23GC 23 Ga
Speed: 8000 CPM
Pressure: 42 PSI
RV-25GC 25 Ga
RV-27GC 27 Ga
* Products in the process of development and certification
STERILE 6
Product design and/or features that do not influence its functionallity and main parameters are subject to change. 29
VITREORETINAL INSTRUMENTS AND CONSUMABLES